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The place from Firenze offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $15.2. What
Nunzia Valentini likes about Enotria Wine Bar:

Just fantastic. that was great. the service was even better. they really take care of them, even if they wait for a
raci, they are friendly helpful and provide great experience! read more. The premises in the restaurant are
wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the
weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. If you crave for afters, Enotria Wine Bar with its
fine desserts can easily make an end of it, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big
screen in this sports bar, which the customers also love. Moreover, awaiting for you is original Italian cuisine
with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Pasta

SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO
FRESCO

Dolci
SELEZIONE DI DOLCI DELLA CASA $5.4

fintipasti di Mare

CEVICHE DI BACCALA $18.5

$10.9

These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

Primo Piatio

AGNOLOTTI NERI, SALMONE,

LIME $14.1
LINGUINE, AGLIO, OLIO, $15.2

PEPERONCINO, BACCALA

TORTELLI DI PATATE, BURRO,
SALVIA

Secondo Piatlo

FILETTO DI MANZO BAVARESE AL
NATURALE

ANGUS ARGENTINO, CARCIOFI

GAMBERI ARGENTINI,
PROSCIUTTO CRUDO

HAMBURGER DI MANZO,
CHEDDAR, CIPOLLA
CARAMELLATA, POMODORO

fintipasto
GAMBERO IMPERIALE, OSTRICA
UMAMI

POLPO, MELANZANA
AFFUMICATA, FUNGHI PORCINI,
TZAZIKI

COCCOLI FIORENTINI CON
SALUMI DEL CASENTINO E
PECORINO DOP

CARPACCIO DI SALMONE,
SESAMO, GUACAMOLE, YOGURT

$12.0

$23.9
$19.6

$19.6

$16.3

$15.2

$15.2

$12.0

$13.1



Encotria Wine Bar Menu

Enotria Wine Bar

Via delle Porte Nuove 50Florence
50144, Firenze, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 19:30-22:30
Tuesday 19:30-22:30
Wednesday 19:30-22:30
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