





Enotria Wine Bar Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u>
Via delle Porte Nuove 50Florence 50144, Firenze, United States
+393346982231 - http://ristoranteenotriafirenze.it/









The place from Firenze offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$15.2. What Nunzia Valentini likes about Enotria Wine Bar:

Just fantastic. that was great. the service was even better. they really take care of them, even if they wait for a raci, they are friendly helpful and provide great experience! read-more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. If you crave for afters, Enotria Wine Bar with its fine desserts can easily make an end of it, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big screen in this **sports bar**, which the customers also love. Moreover, awaiting for you is original **Italian cuisine** with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Enotria Wine Bar Menu



Pasta		TORTELLI DI PATATE, BURRO, SALVIA	\$12.0
SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO FRESCO	\$10.9	Secondo Piatto	
Dolci		FILETTO DI MANZO BAVARESE AL NATURALE	\$23.9
SELEZIONE DI DOLCI DELLA CASA	\$5.4	ANGUS ARGENTINO, CARCIOFI	\$19.6
Antipasti di Mare		GAMBERI ARGENTINI, PROSCIUTTO CRUDO	\$19.6
CEVICHE DI BACCALÀ	\$18.5	HAMBURGER DI MANZO, CHEDDAR, CIPOLLA CARAMELLATA, POMODORO	\$16.3
These types of dishes are		CARAMELLATA, POMODORO	
being served		Antipasto	
DESSERTS		GAMBERO IMPERIALE, OSTRICA UMAMI	\$15.2
Primo Piatto	\$14.1	, ,	\$15.2
AGNOLOTTI NERI, SALMONE, LIME		TZAZIKI	
LINGUINE, AGLIO, OLIO, PEPERONCINO, BACCALÀ	\$15.2	COCCOLI FIORENTINI CON SALUMI DEL CASENTINO E PECORINO DOP	\$12.0
		CARPACCIO DI SALMONE, SESAMO, GUACAMOLE, YOGURT	\$13.1

Enotria Wine Bar Menu



Enotria Wine Bar

Via delle Porte Nuove 50Florence 50144, Firenze, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 19:30-22:30 Tuesday 19:30-22:30 Wednesday 19:30-22:30 Thursday 19:30-22:30 Friday 19:30-22:30 Saturday 19:30-22:30

